
STRATEGIC ALLIANCE PARTNERS

EO + Catalyst Partners
Baker Donelson
1600 West End Ave., Suite 2000  
Nashville, TN 37203
Chris Sloan
csloan@bakerdonelson.com
(615 726-5783

Blankenship CPA Group, PLLC
101 Winners Circle N.
Brentwood, TN.  37027
Leah Hayes
lhayes@bcpas.com
(615) 425‑2342

Bradley
1221 Broadway, Suite 2400
Nashville, TN 37203 
Parker Humphrey
phumphrey@bradley.com 
(615) 252-3584

CLA
150 4th Ave. N, Suite 1820 
Nashville, TN 37219
Mark Wyzgowski
Mark.Wyzgowski@claconnect.com
(262) 930-8313
 
Continuum Planning Partners
12 Cadillac Dr., Suite 440  
Brentwood, TN 37027
Alicia Wholley
alicia.wholley@continuumpp.com
(615) 714-0911

e|spaces
Multiple locations across Middle TN
Rebecca Jacobs
rebecca@espaces.com
(615) 777-8567

Medical House Calls
9009 Carothers Pkwy., Suite B-3
Franklin, TN 37067
Eli Anding
eli.anding@medicalhousecalls.com
(205) 541-2700

Pinnacle
Multiple Locations Available
Kevin Roddey
Kevin.Roddey@PNFP.COM
(615) 800-9849

Studio Bank
124 12th Ave. S., Suite 400
Nashville, TN 37203
Matt Pierucki 
matt.pierucki@studiobank.com
(615) 338.9553

Viking Mergers & Acquisitions
3011 Armory Drive , Suite 125
Nashville, TN 37204
Gaige Ryan
gryan@vikingmergers.com
(980) 205-0222
 
WC Dillon & Insight Risk Management
2699 Fessey Ct., Suite 100 
Nashville, TN 37204
Chan Dillon
chan@wcdilloncompany.com
(615) 948-7118

EO Only Partners
Petra
4107 Mallory Lane, Suite 301
Franklin, TN 37067
Carter Gentry
carter@petracoach.com
(615) 587-9319

Vaco
5501 Virginia Way, Suite 120  
Brentwood, TN 37027
Frances Harpole
fharpole@vaco.com 
(850) 776-3750

Catalyst Only Partners
Strategic Financial Partners
3401 Mallory Lane, Suite 220
Franklin, TN 37067
Cole Crocker
ColeCrocker@StrategicFinancialPartners.com 
(615) 491-8331

POTENTIAL FORUM MEETING LOCATIONS

6/2025
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